Team:

TEAMS SCORECARD:

Pair Names:

Opponents:

Hand

Contract

By

Score

IMPs

Tricks This

Table

Other
Table

Net

N1/-

E 2/NS

S 3/EW

W 4/ALL

N 5/NS

E 6/EW

S 7/ALL

W 8/-

N 9/EW

E 10/ALL

S11/-

W 12/NS

N 13/ALL

E 14/-

S 15/NS

W 16/EW

N17/-

E 18/NS

S 19/EW

W 20/ALL

N 21/NS

E 22/EW

S 23/ALL

W 24/-

IMP Conversion Table

0-10 0 IMP

170-210

S5IMP

430-490

10 IMP

1100-1290

15 IMP

2250-2490

20 IMP

20-40 1IMP

220-260

6 IMP

500-590

11 IMP

1300-1490

16 IMP

2500-2990

21 IMP

50-80 2 IMP

270-310

7 IMP

600-740

12 IMP

1500-1740

17 IMP

3000-3490

22 IMP

90-120 3 IMP

320-360

8 IMP

750-890

13 IMP

1750-1990

18 IMP

3500-3990

23 IMP

130-160 4 IMP

370-420

9 IMP

900-1090 14 IMP

2000-2240

19 IMP

4000 +

24 IMP




Hand

Contract

By

Tricks

Score

IMPs

This
Table

Other
Table

Net

N 25/EW

E 26/ALL

S27/-

W 28/NS

N 29/ALL

E 30/-

S31/NS

W 32/EW

N 33/-

E 34/NS

S 34/EW

W 36/ALL

N 37/NS

E 38/EW

S 39/ALL

W 40/-

N 41/EW

E 42/ALL

S 43/-

W 44/NS

N 45ALL

E 46/-

S 47/NS

W 48/EW

IMP Conversion Table

0-10 0 IMP

170-210

S5IMP

430-490 10 IMP

1100-1290

15 IMP

2250-2490

20 IMP

20-40 1 IMP

220-260

6 IMP

500-590 11 IMP

1300-1490

16 IMP

2500-2990

21 IMP

50-80 2 IMP

270-310

7 IMP

600-740 12 IMP

1500-1740

17 IMP

3000-3490

22 IMP

90-120 3 IMP

320-360

8 IMP

750-890 13 IMP

1750-1990

18 IMP

3500-3990

23 IMP

130-160 4 IMP

370-420

9 IMP

900-1090 14 IMP

2000-2240

19 IMP

4000 +

24 IMP




